Date

2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026

3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026

3/8/2026
3/8/2026
3/8/2026
3/8/2026
3/8/2026

3/15/2026
3/15/2026
3/15/2026
3/15/2026
3/15/2026
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3/29/2026
3/29/2026
3/29/2026
3/29/2026
3/29/2026

4/12/2026
4/12/2026
4/12/2026
4/12/2026
4/12/2026

Visitors

Fusion
Deja Vu 30
LFG
Bad Kats FC
Wasted Talent 30

DSFA
Bad Kats FC
LFG
Deja Vu 30
Fuego FC

Blitz
Fusion
Wasted Talent 30
Fuego FC
(ORTS]

Blitz
DSFA
Fuego FC
Bad Kats FC
Deja Vu 30

Blitz
0SS
Wasted Talent 30
Fuego FC
DSFA

Blitz
LFG
Deja Vu 30
Fusion
Bad Kats FC

Fuego FC
Fusion
Wasted Talent 30
Deja Vu 30
Blitz
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VS
'S

30's Division Schedule
2026 Spring Season

Home

Blitz
Fuego FC
0ss
DSFA
BYE

0SS
Wasted Talent 30
Blitz
Fusion
BYE

Deja Vu 30
Bad Kats FC
DSFA
LFG
BYE

Wasted Talent 30
Fusion
0SS
LFG
BYE

Bad Kats FC
Deja Vu 30
LFG
Fusion
BYE

Fuego FC
DSFA
Wasted Talent 30
0SS
BYE

DSFA
LFG
0SS

Bad Kats FC
BYE
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Field

Alamitos #1
Alamitos #1
Alamitos #2

FV Sports Park Field C

Alamitos #1
FV Sports Park Field C
FV Sports Park Field C
Harvard Park Soccer D

Alamitos #1
Alamitos #2
Alamitos #2

FV Sports Park Field C

Alamitos #1
Alamitos #2
Alamitos #2

FV Sports Park Field C

Alamitos #1
Alamitos #1
FV Sports Park Field C
Portola Park Soccer A

Alamitos #1
Alamitos #2
Alamitos #2

FV Sports Park Field C

Alamitos #1
Alamitos #1
Alamitos #2

FV Sports Park Field C

as of 2/14/26
Time Division

9:00am 30
11:00am 30
9:00am 30
9:00am 30

30
11:00am 30
9:00am 30
11:00am 30
11:00am 30

30
9:00am 30
9:00am 30
11:00am 30
9:00am 30

30
11:00am 30
9:00am 30
11:00am 30
11:00am 30

30
9:00am 30
11:00am 30
9:00am 30
9:00am 30

30
11:00am 30
9:00am 30
11:00am 30
11:00am 30

30
9:00am 30
11:00am 30
9:00am 30
9:00am 30

30



Date
4/19/2026
4/19/2026
4/19/2026
4/19/2026
4/19/2026

4/26/2026
4/26/2026
4/26/2026
4/26/2026
4/26/2026

5/3/2026
5/3/2026
5/3/2026
5/3/2026
5/3/2026

5/17/2026
5/17/2026
5/17/2026
5/17/2026
5/17/2026

Visitors
Blitz
Fuego FC
0SS
Deja Vu 30
Fusion

0SS
Wasted Talent 30
DSFA
Bad Kats FC
LFG

0SS
Blitz
DSFA
Fuego FC
Wasted Talent 30

Blitz
0SS
Wasted Talent 30
Fusion
Fuego FC

VS
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VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
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VS

VS
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VS
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VS

30's Division Schedule
2026 Spring Season

Home
DSFA
Wasted Talent 30
Bad Kats FC
LFG
BYE

Blitz
Fusion
Deja Vu 30
Fuego FC
BYE

LFG
Fusion
Bad Kats FC
Deja Vu 30
BYE

LFG
Deja Vu 30
Bad Kats FC
DSFA
BYE
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Field
Alamitos #1
Alamitos #1
Alamitos #2

FV Sports Park Field C

Alamitos #1
Alamitos #2
FV Sports Park Field C
FV Sports Park Field C

Alamitos #1
Alamitos #1
Alamitos #2

FV Sports Park Field C

Alamitos #1

Alamitos #1

Alamitos #2
Portola Park Soccer A

as of 2/14/26
Time Division

9:00am 30
11:00am 30
11:00am 30
11:00am 30

30
9:00am 30
9:00am 30
9:00am 30
11:00am 30

30
9:00am 30
11:00am 30
11:00am 30
11:00am 30

30
9:00am 30
11:00am 30
9:00am 30
9:00am 30

30



