

30's Division Schedule  
2026 Spring Season

as of 2/14/26

Date	Visitors	vs	Home	Field	Time	Division
2/22/2026	Fusion	vs	<b>Blitz</b>	Alamitos #1	9:00am	30
2/22/2026	Deja Vu 30	vs	<b>Fuego FC</b>	Alamitos #1	11:00am	30
2/22/2026	LFG	vs	<b>OSS</b>	Alamitos #2	9:00am	30
2/22/2026	Bad Kats FC	vs	<b>DSFA</b>	FV Sports Park Field C	9:00am	30
2/22/2026	Wasted Talent 30	vs	<b>BYE</b>			30
3/1/2026	DSFA	vs	<b>OSS</b>	Alamitos #1	11:00am	30
3/1/2026	Bad Kats FC	vs	<b>Wasted Talent 30</b>	FV Sports Park Field C	9:00am	30
3/1/2026	LFG	vs	<b>Blitz</b>	FV Sports Park Field C	11:00am	30
3/1/2026	Deja Vu 30	vs	<b>Fusion</b>	Harvard Park Soccer D	11:00am	30
3/1/2026	Fuego FC	vs	<b>BYE</b>			30
3/8/2026	Blitz	vs	<b>Deja Vu 30</b>	Alamitos #1	9:00am	30
3/8/2026	Fusion	vs	<b>Bad Kats FC</b>	Alamitos #2	9:00am	30
3/8/2026	Wasted Talent 30	vs	<b>DSFA</b>	Alamitos #2	11:00am	30
3/8/2026	Fuego FC	vs	<b>LFG</b>	FV Sports Park Field C	9:00am	30
3/8/2026	OSS	vs	<b>BYE</b>			30
3/15/2026	Blitz	vs	<b>Wasted Talent 30</b>	Alamitos #1	11:00am	30
3/15/2026	DSFA	vs	<b>Fusion</b>	Alamitos #2	9:00am	30
3/15/2026	Fuego FC	vs	<b>OSS</b>	Alamitos #2	11:00am	30
3/15/2026	Bad Kats FC	vs	<b>LFG</b>	FV Sports Park Field C	11:00am	30
3/15/2026	Deja Vu 30	vs	<b>BYE</b>			30
3/22/2026	Blitz	vs	<b>Bad Kats FC</b>	Alamitos #1	9:00am	30
3/22/2026	OSS	vs	<b>Deja Vu 30</b>	Alamitos #1	11:00am	30
3/22/2026	Wasted Talent 30	vs	<b>LFG</b>	FV Sports Park Field C	9:00am	30
3/22/2026	Fuego FC	vs	<b>Fusion</b>	Portola Park Soccer A	9:00am	30
3/22/2026	DSFA	vs	<b>BYE</b>			30
3/29/2026	Blitz	vs	<b>Fuego FC</b>	Alamitos #1	11:00am	30
3/29/2026	LFG	vs	<b>DSFA</b>	Alamitos #2	9:00am	30
3/29/2026	Deja Vu 30	vs	<b>Wasted Talent 30</b>	Alamitos #2	11:00am	30
3/29/2026	Fusion	vs	<b>OSS</b>	FV Sports Park Field C	11:00am	30
3/29/2026	Bad Kats FC	vs	<b>BYE</b>			30
4/12/2026	Fuego FC	vs	<b>DSFA</b>	Alamitos #1	9:00am	30
4/12/2026	Fusion	vs	<b>LFG</b>	Alamitos #1	11:00am	30
4/12/2026	Wasted Talent 30	vs	<b>OSS</b>	Alamitos #2	9:00am	30
4/12/2026	Deja Vu 30	vs	<b>Bad Kats FC</b>	FV Sports Park Field C	9:00am	30
4/12/2026	Blitz	vs	<b>BYE</b>			30

30's Division Schedule  
2026 Spring Season

as of 2/14/26

Date	Visitors	vs	Home	Field	Time	Division
4/19/2026	Blitz	vs	<b>DSFA</b>	Alamitos #1	9:00am	30
4/19/2026	Fuego FC	vs	<b>Wasted Talent 30</b>	Alamitos #1	11:00am	30
4/19/2026	OSS	vs	<b>Bad Kats FC</b>	Alamitos #2	11:00am	30
4/19/2026	Deja Vu 30	vs	<b>LFG</b>	FV Sports Park Field C	11:00am	30
4/19/2026	Fusion	vs	<b>BYE</b>			30
4/26/2026	OSS	vs	<b>Blitz</b>	Alamitos #1	9:00am	30
4/26/2026	Wasted Talent 30	vs	<b>Fusion</b>	Alamitos #2	9:00am	30
4/26/2026	DSFA	vs	<b>Deja Vu 30</b>	FV Sports Park Field C	9:00am	30
4/26/2026	Bad Kats FC	vs	<b>Fuego FC</b>	FV Sports Park Field C	11:00am	30
4/26/2026	LFG	vs	<b>BYE</b>			30
5/3/2026	OSS	vs	<b>LFG</b>	Alamitos #1	9:00am	30
5/3/2026	Blitz	vs	<b>Fusion</b>	Alamitos #1	11:00am	30
5/3/2026	DSFA	vs	<b>Bad Kats FC</b>	Alamitos #2	11:00am	30
5/3/2026	Fuego FC	vs	<b>Deja Vu 30</b>	FV Sports Park Field C	11:00am	30
5/3/2026	Wasted Talent 30	vs	<b>BYE</b>			30
5/17/2026	Blitz	vs	<b>LFG</b>	Alamitos #1	9:00am	30
5/17/2026	OSS	vs	<b>Deja Vu 30</b>	Alamitos #1	11:00am	30
5/17/2026	Wasted Talent 30	vs	<b>Bad Kats FC</b>	Alamitos #2	9:00am	30
5/17/2026	Fusion	vs	<b>DSFA</b>	Portola Park Soccer A	9:00am	30
5/17/2026	Fuego FC	vs	<b>BYE</b>			30